
 
Resolution                Contents                                  Meeting Date 
 
2014-07-79    Resolution Authorizing Release of Water Distribution                  07/18/14 

and Sanitary Sewer Maintenance Bonds for Foxcroft  
Estates Project  
 

2014-07-80                         Executive Closed Session                           07/18/14 
 

2014-07-81                                  Resolution Approving Award of Contract No. 2014-12          07/18/14 
                                 for the Purchase of a Trailer-Mounted Four-Inch Trash 
                                 Pump to Xylem Dewatering Solutions, Inc. in the  
                                 Amount of $58,892.00  

 
2014-07-82                                 Resolution Approving Change Order No. 3 in the            07/18/14 

                                Amount of $4,027.00 to Contract No. 2013-17 for 
                                Well No. 6 Variable Frequency Drive Installation 
                                Resulting in an Adjusted Contract Amount 

             of $100,972.15 - COA Attached  
 

2014-07-83                                 Resolution Authorizing Release of Maintenance                               07/18/14 
                                Bond for Parker’s Creek Sanitary Sewer Support 
                                Structure Project - Contract No. 2009-08 

 
2014-07-84                                 Resolution Awarding Contract No. 2014-09 for                                  07/18/14 

                                Liberty Road Water Main Replacement to T&W 
                                Construction Company, Inc. in the Amount  
                                of $194,252.00 – COA Attached 
 

2014-08-85   Executive Closed Session               08/21/14 
 
2014-08-86    Resolution Authorizing Sale of Solar Renewable           08/21/14 

Energy Credits (SREC’s) 
 

2014-08-87    Resolution Authorizing Acceptance of Well No. 6                            08/21/14 
                                                    Variable Frequency Drive Project - Contract No.  

                          2013-17 Releasing Retainage, and Initiating the 
             Two-Year Maintenance Period  

 
2014-08-88   Resolution Authorizing Release of Maintenance           08/21/14 
     Bond for Painting Parkers Creek Support Structure 

Project - Contract No. 2012-01  
 

2014-08-89    Resolution Approving Change Order No. 1 in the            08/21/4 
Amount of $9,000.00 to Contract No. 2014-07 for 
81 Elbo Lane Site Improvements Resulting in an 
Adjusted Contract Amount of $85,776.25  
COA Attached 

 
2014-09-90                                 Executive Closed Session                        09/18/14 

 
2014-09-91                                 Resolution Authorizing Appointment of Willis of                       09/18/14 

New Jersey, Inc. to Provide Property Insurance 
Coverage through the American Alternative 
Company in the Amount of $121,169.00 for the 
Mount Laurel Township Municipal Utilities Authority     
 

 



Resolution                Contents                                  Meeting Date 
 
2014-09-92                      Resolution Authorizing Appointment of Willis of           09/18/14  

              New Jersey, Inc. to Provide Automobile Insurance 
              Coverage through the American Alternative  
              Company in the Amount of $37,924.00 for the  
              Mount Laurel Township Municipal Utilities Authority     

     
2014-09-93    Resolution Authorizing Appointment of Willis of           09/18/14 
                                        New Jersey, Inc. to Provide Excess Liability  

              Insurance Coverage through the American  
              Alternative Company in the Amount of $15,266.00 
              for the Mount Laurel Township Municipal Utilities Authority   

                                        
2014-09-94               Resolution Authorizing Appointment of Willis of           09/18/14 
                                        New Jersey, Inc. to Provide Public Officials Liability 
                                        Insurance Coverage through the Darwin National 
                                        Insurance Company in the Amount of $15,340.00 
                                        for the Mount Laurel Township Municipal Utilities Authority 
                                         
2014-09-95    Resolution Approving Sale of Authority Surplus             09/18/14 
                                        Equipment Through Internet Based Vendor for  

Online Auction 
 

2014-09-96    Resolution Awarding Contract No. 2014-13 for                 09/18/14 
Station Safety Door Replacements to B&H  
Contracting in the Amount of $30,000.00  

                                        
2014-09-97   Resolution Awarding Contract No. 2014-14             09/18/14 

for Sludge Holding Tank Cleaning to Franc  
Environmental of NJ Inc. in the Amount of $31,450.00 

                                         
2014-09-98   Resolution Approving Change Order No.4 in the           09/18/14 

Amount of $14,211.10 to Contract No. 2013-05 for 
Hartford Road WPCF Ultraviolet Disinfection  
Equipment Improvements Resulting in an  
Adjusted Contract Amount of $696,340.83 

                                       COA Attached 
 

2014-09-99    Resolution Authorizing the Reappointment of L5E, LLC           09/18/14 
(‘5’) to Provide Energy Advisory Services at No Direct 
Cost to the Mount Laurel Township Municipal Utilities Authority 

 
2014-10-100    Approving Consent to the Proposed Water Quality           10/16/14 

Management (WQM) Plan Amendment Entitled  
“Site Specific Amendment to Sewer Service Area Map 
of the Tri-County Water Quality Management Plan”  
Regarding Block 510, Lots 3 and 3.01, Mount Laurel Township, 
Burlington County, New Jersey  

 
2014-10-101    Resolution Approving Agreement for Shed License Over           10/16/14 

Utility Easement for 62 Southgate Road 
 
2014-10-102   Executive Closed Session              10/16/14  
 
 
 
 



Resolution                Contents                                  Meeting Date 
 
2014-10-103    Resolution Authorizing Advertisement of Notice of            10/16/14 

Request, Solicitation and Invitation for Proposals for 
Various Annual Appointments for Professional Services  

 
2014-10-104    Resolution Approving Award of Contract No. 2014-16           10/16/14 

to Rio Supply, Inc. for the Purchase of 675 - 5/8 Inch  
Neptune Water Meters and 67 - 1 Inch Neptune Water 
Meters in the Amount of $200,079.00 - COA Attached 

 
2014-10-105   Resolution Approving Award of Contract No. 2014-17          10/16/14 

to All Vinyl Fencing, LLC for the Replacement of Fencing 
at Mason Creek, Stonegate, and Hooten Road Pumping 
Stations in the Amount of $14,330.00 - COA Attached 

 
2014-10-106   Resolution Approving Acceptance of the Holiday Village          10/16/14 

East Pump Station Project and Initiating Two-Year Maintenance 
Period - Contract No. 2013-06  

 
2014-10-107        Resolution Approving Change Order No. 3 in the Deduction         10/16/14 

Amount of $17,240.25 to Contract No. 2013-09 for West Berwin 
Water Main Replacement Resulting in a Reduced Contract 
Amount of $224,401.60  

 
2014-10-108   Resolution Approving Change Order No. 1 in the Amount of         10/16/14 

$15,856.00 to Contract No. 2014-10 for 2014 Sanitary Sewer 
Rehabilitation Project Resulting in an Adjusted Contract  
Amount of $107,856.00 - COA Attached 

 
2014-10-109   Resolution Approving Change Order No. 1 in the Deduction         10/16/14 

Amount of $28,992.00 to Contract No. 2014-06 for Sanitary 
Sewer Lining Project Resulting in a Reduced Contract Amount 
of $112,231.00 

 
2014-10-110    Resolution Approving Award of Contract No. 2014-15 to           10/16/14 

DSC Construction, Inc. for the Country Lane Sanitary 
Sewer Force Main and Water Main Construction Project 
in the Amount of $497,450.009 - COA Attached 

 
2014-10-111    Resolution Authorizing Appointment of Willis of New             10/16/14 

Jersey, Inc. to Provide Cyber Liability Insurance 
Coverage through the CSC/Lloyds of London in the  
Amount of $3,650.00 for the Mount Laurel Township 
Municipal Utilities Authority  

 
2014-10-112    Resolution Appointing Temporary Purchasing Agent                       10/16/14 
 
2014-11-113      Executive Closed Session Resolution              11/20/14  
 
2014-11-114    Resolution Approving Award of Contract No. 2014-08 for           11/20/14 

Elbo Lane Water Treatment Plant Clarifier Improvements 
to Level-1 Construction, Inc. in the Amount of $230,000.00 

    COA Attached 
 
 
 
 



Resolution                Contents                                  Meeting Date 
 
2014-11-115    Resolution Approving Award of Contract No. 2013-18 for           11/20/14 

85 Elbo Lane Electrical Upgrades and Fostertown Water 
Tank Emergency Power Supply to Dee-En Electrical 
Contracting, Inc. in the Amount of $77,912.00 
COA Attached 

 
2014-12-116    Executive Closed Session  
 
2014-12-117    Resolution Awarding Contract for Worker’s Compensation            12/18/14 

Insurance Coverage to New Jersey Manufacturers in the 
Amount of $289,474.00 

 
2014-12-118    Resolution Approving Change Order No. 2 in the Credit          12/18/14 

Amount of $3,513.70 to Contract No. 2014-06 for Sanitary 
Sewer Lining Project Resulting in a Reduced Contract 
Amount of $108,717.30  

 
2014-12-119   Resolution Approving Change Order No. 2 in the Credit          12/18/14 

Amount of $1,556.25 to Contract No. 2014-10 for Sanitary 
Sewer Rehabilitation Project Resulting in a Reduced 
Contract Amount of $106,299.75 

 
2014-12-120    Resolution Approving Acceptance of the Sanitary Sewer          12/18/14 

Lining Project and Initiating the Two-Year Maintenance  
Period - Contract No. 2014-06  

 
2014-12-121    Resolution Approving Acceptance of the Sanitary Sewer          12/18/14 
                                        Rehabilitation Project and Initiating the Two-Year  

Maintenance Period - Contract No. 2014-10 
 
2014-12-122   Resolution Approving Acceptance of the Hartford Road               12/18/14 

Water Pollution Control Facility Ultraviolet Disinfection  
Equipment Improvements Project and Initiating the 
Two-Year Maintenance Period - Contract No. 2013-05 

 
2014-12-123                  Resolution Awarding Contract No. 2014-19 for                                  12/18/14 

             Amsterdam Road Water Main Replacement to  
                                       South State, Inc. in the Amount of $337,050.00 
               COA Attached 
 
2014-12-124             Resolution Awarding Contract No. 2014-20 for Well           12/18/14 
                                       No. 6 Rehabilitation to Layne Christensen Company  
                                       in the Amount of $80,900.00 – COA Attached 
 
2014-12-125               Resolution Authorizing the Mount Laurel Township                       12/18/14    
                                       Municipal Utilities Authority to Enter into a Cooperative 

             Pricing Agreement with Burlington County 
 
2014-12-126               Resolution Concerning Reviewing of Annual Report                        12/18/14 

                           
2014-12-127                    Resolution Regarding Corrective Action Plan Adopted                   12/18/14 
                                        in Response to Annual Audit Report for Fiscal Year 
                                        ending June 30, 2014 
 
 
 



Resolution                Contents                                  Meeting Date 
 
2015-01-01    Resolution Approving Release of Water              01-15-15 

Distribution and Sanitary Sewer Performance 
Bonds for Centerton Square Retail Center  
(Out Parcel #6) Project   

 
2015-01-02    Resolution Approving Release of Water             01-15-15 

Distribution and Sanitary Sewer Performance 
Bonds for Dunkin Donuts (3330 Route 38) Project  

 
2015-01-03   Executive Closed Session                01-15-15 
 
2015-01-04    Resolution Authorizing the Award of a Contract                     01-15-15 

with Sun Life Financial Company to Provide Dental 
Insurance Coverage Effective February 1, 2015 

    COA Attached 
 

2015-01-05    Resolution Authorizing the Award of a Contract                        01-15-15 
with Dearborn National Life Insurance Company 
to Provide Life, Accidental Death and Dismemberment,  
and Long Term Disability Insurance Coverage  
Effective February 1, 2015 COA Attached 

 
2015-01-06   Resolution Approving Change Order No. 1 in the                   01-15-15 

Amount of $12,184.92 to Contract No. 2012-05 for 
Orchard Pump Station Improvements Resulting in 
an Adjusted Contract Amount of $318,599.92 
COA Attached 

  
2015-01-07    Resolution Authorizing Release of Maintenance Bond                    01-15-15  

for Indigo Drive Water Main Replacement Project –  
Contract No. 2012-05 

 
2015-02-08                     Executive Closed Session I – Reorganization                    02-19-15 

 
2015-02-09    Resolution Establishing Regular Meetings of                      02-19-15 

              the Mount Laurel Township Municipal Utilities Authority  
 
2015-02-10   Resolution Designating the Official Newspaper            02-19-15 

of the Mount Laurel Township Municipal Utilities 
Authority (Burlington County Times)  

 
2015-02-11                      Approval of Resolution No. 2015-02-11 Resolution                     02-19-15 

                     Designating Depositories and Signatories for the 
                     Cash Management Plan 

 
2015-02-12                       Approval of Resolution Designating Depository                              02/19/15 

                      for the Mount Laurel Township Municipal Utilities 
                      Authority (Sun National Bank)  

 
2015-02-13                        Approval of Resolution Designating Depository                                02/19/15 

                      for the Mount Laurel Township Municipal Utilities 
                        Authority (Wells Fargo Bank) 

 
2015-02-14                        Approval of Resolution Designating Depository                                02/19/15 

                      of the Mount Laurel Township Municipal Utilities 
                       Authority (Citizens Bank) 



 
Resolution                Contents                                  Meeting Date 
 
2015-02-15                         Approval of Resolution Designating Depository                                02/19/15 

                        of the Mount Laurel Township Municipal Utilities 
                        Authority (New Jersey Cash Management Fund) 

 
2015-02-16                         Approval of Resolution Authorizing the Appointment                       02/19/15 

                        of Solicitor for the Mount Laurel Township Municipal 
                        Utilities Authority (Capehart Scatchard) 

 
2015-02-17                         Approval of Resolution Authorizing the Appointment                        02/19/15 

                        of Labor Counsel for the Mount Laurel Township Municipal  
                        Utilities Authority (Capehart Scatchard) 

 
2015-02-18                         Approval of Resolution Authorizing the Appointment   

                        of Bond Counsel for the Mount Laurel Township Municipal              02/19/15 
                        Utilities Authority (Capehart Scatchard)   

 
2015-02-19                         Approval of Resolution Authorizing the Appointment                    02/19/15 

                        of Special Counsel Services for the Mount Laurel Township  
                        Municipal Utilities Authority – Water Supply Matters   
                        (Saul Ewing, LLP) COA Attached 
 

2015-02-20                         Approval of Resolution Authorizing the Appointment 
                        of Special Counsel Services for the Mount Laurel Township           02/19/15 
                        Municipal Utilities Authority – NJAWC Rates/Contracts  
                        (Fornaro Francioso, LLC) 

 
2015-02-21                         Approval of Resolution Authorizing the Appointment                       02/19/15 

                        of Consulting Engineer for the Mount Laurel Township 
                        Municipal Utilities Authority (Alaimo Group) 

 
 

2015-02-22                         Approval of Resolution Authorizing the Appointment                    02/19/15 
     of Governmental Accountant/Auditor for the Mount 
    Laurel Township Municipal Utilities Authority 
     (Bowman & Company, LLP) 

 
2015-02-23                         Approval of Resolution Authorizing the Appointment                       02/19/15 

                        of Financial Advisor for the Mount Laurel Township 
                        Municipal Utilities Authority (GB Associates) 

 
2015-02-24                         Approval of Resolution Authorizing the Appointment                       02/19/15 

                        of Certified Laboratory Services for the Mount 
                        Laurel Township Municipal Utilities Authority 

                                     (QC Laboratories) 
 

2015-02-25                         Approval of Resolution Authorizing the Appointment                       02/19/15 
                        of Public Hearing Officer for The Mount Laurel Township 
                        Municipal Utilities Authority (Parker McCay) 

 
2015-02-26                         Approval of Resolution Authorizing the Appointment                        02/19/15 

                  of Human Resources Trainer for The Mount Laurel Township 
                  Municipal Utilities Authority (Parker McCay) 
 
 
 



Resolution                Contents                                Meeting Date 
 
2015-02-27                         Approval of Resolution Authorizing the Appointment                        02/19/15   

                        of Conflict Auxiliary Engineer for the Mount Laurel Township 
                        Municipal Utilities Authority (Environmental Resolutions, Inc.)  

 
2015-02-28                         Approval of Resolution Authorizing the Appointment                        02/19/15 

                        of Conflict Auxiliary Engineer for the Mount Laurel 
                        Township Municipal Utilities Authority (T & M Associates) 

 
2015-02-29                         Approval of Resolution Authorizing the Qualifications            02/19/15 
                                            of Safety Trainer for the Mount Laurel Township Municipal 

     Utilities Authority (Certified Health and Safety Services, LLC) 
 
2015-02-30                         Approval of Resolution Authorizing the Appointment                       02/19/15 

                        of Occupational Medical Provider for the Mount Laurel 
                        Township Municipal Utilities  Authority (Virtua at Work)  

  
2015-02-31                         Resolution Approving Renewal of Mount Laurel                    02/19/15 

                       MUA 2015 Water Conservation Guidelines 
 

2015-02-32                          Executive Closed Session II                            02/19/15 
 
2015-02-33                   Approval of Resolution Approving Awarding                           02/19/15 

             Contract No. 2014-18 to Blooming Glen  
             Contractors in the Amount of $396,997.00 
             for Hartford Road WPCF (Water Pollution Control 
             Facility) Peripheral Feed Clarifier No. 1 Rehabilitation Project  

 
2015-02-34                  Resolution Approving Awarding Contract No. 2015-01                      02/19/15 

                   to Vann Dodge Chrysler Jeep in the Amount of $67,153.00 
                   for Replacement of Vehicle U69 Chassis 

 
2015-02-35                   Resolution Approving Awarding Contract No. 2015-02                      02/19/15 
                                      to North American Pipeline, LLC in the Amount of  
                                      $162,500.10 for Cleaning and Video of Sanitary 
                                      Sewer Mains 
 
2015-02-36    Resolution Approving Award Contract No.                            02-19-15 
                                     2015-03 to Energy Curtailment Specialists, Inc. 
                                     for Demand Response Capacity and Emergency 
                                     Energy Services 
 
2015-03-39               Approving Release of Water Distribution and                           03-19-15 
                                     Sanitary Sewer Performance Bonds for Ryan’s 
                                     Cove Project 
 
2015-03-40              Executive Closed Session               03-19-15 
 
2015-03-41              Resolution Approving Change Order No. 2 in                                   03-19-15 

                   the Credit Amount of $4,719.00 to Contract No. 
                   2012-15 for Orchard Pump Station Improvements 
                   Resulting in an Adjusted Contract Amount of $313,880.92  
 
 
 
 
 



Resolution               Contents                                  Meeting Date 
 

2015-03-42               Resolution Approving Change Order No. 1 in            03-19-15 
                                      the Amount of $2,205.25 to Contract No.  
                                      2014-08 for Elbo Lane Water Treatment Plant 
                                      Clarifier  Improvements Resulting in an Adjusted  
                                      Contract Amount of $232,205.25 
                COA Attached 

 
2015-03-43                Resolution Approving Change Order No. 1 in                        03-19-15 
                                       the Amount of $5,387.11 to Contract No.  
                                       2014-15 for Country Lane Sanitary Sewer Force 
                                       Main and Water Main Construction Resulting in  
                                       an Adjusted Contract Amount of $502,837.11 
      COA Attached 

 
2015-03-44     Resolution Approving Acceptance of the                                         03-19-15 

              West Berwin Way Water Main Replacement  
             Project - Contract No. 2013-09 and Initiating 
              Two-Year Maintenance Period 

 
2015-04-45    Resolution Approving Release of Water Distribution           04-16-15 

and Sanitary Sewer Performance Bonds for Monarch 
Holdings (Warren Stevens Project - 2036 Briggs Road) 

 
2015-04-46    Resolution Approving Release of Water Distribution           04-16-15 

Performance Bond for Sherwood Forest Homes Project 
(160-164 Fleetwood Avenue) 

 
2015-04-47   Resolution Authorizing Expiration of Water Distribution          04-16-15 

and Sanitary Sewer Maintenance Bonds for Warren 
Stevens Project (3001 & 6000 Irwin Road) 

 
2015-04-48    Resolution Consenting to the Proposed Water           04-16-15 

Quality Management Plan Amendment  
(Bancroft Neurohealth Facility) 

 
2015-04-49               Executive Closed Session               04-16-15 

 
2015-04-50               Resolution Authorizing Entry into a Shared Services           04-16-15 

                   Agreement with the Township of Mount Laurel to 
                   Provide Lawn Maintenance Services for Mount Laurel 
                   Municipal Utilities Authority - COA Attached 

 
2015-04-51              Resolution Approving Change Order No. 1  in the                       04-16-15 

             Amount of $36,972.58 and Time Extension of 39 Days 
             to Contract No. 2013-18 for 85 Elbo Lane Electrical 
             Upgrades and Fostertown Tank Emergency Power 
             Supply Resulting in an Adjusted Contract Amount  
             of $114,884.58 - COA Attached 

 
2015-04-52              Resolution Approving Change Order No. 2  in the           04-16-15 

                  Amount of $11,713.67 to Contract No. 2014-15 for 
                  Country Lane Sanitary Sewer Force Main & Water  
                  Main Construction Resulting in an Adjusted Contract 
                  Amount of $514,550.78 - COA Attached 
 

 



Resolution                Contents                                Meeting Date 
 
2015-04-53    Resolution Approving Change Order No. 1 in the           04-16-15 

Amount of $1,280.00 to Contract No. 2014-20 for 
Well No. 6 Rehabilitation Resulting in an Adjusted  
Contract Amount of $82,180.00 – COA Attached 

 
2015-04-54               Resolution Authorizing Release of Maintenance                       04-16-15 

              Bond for Well No. 4 Pump Rehabilitation –  
              Contract No. 2012-11 

 
2015-04-55               Resolution Authorizing Sale of Solar Renewable                       04-16-15 

                    Energy Credits (SREC’s) 
 
2015-04-56               Resolution Endorsing Modification of Renewal            04-16-15 

                    and Replacement Reserve Fund 
 

2015-04-57               Resolution Approving Authority Budget for             04-16-15 
Water Service and Facilities for Fiscal Year  
from July 1, 2015 to June 30, 2016 

 
2015-04-58               Resolution Approving Authority Budget for             04-16-15 

              Sewer Service and Facilities for Fiscal Year 
              July 1, 2015 to June 30, 2016 

 
2015-04-59                   Resolution Approving Rejection of Contract                 05-20-15 
                Bids and Authorizing Re-advertisement of Bids 
                                      for Electricity Supply Services Contract No. 2015-05 
 
2015-05-60    Resolution Approving Award of Contract No.            05-21-15 

                    for 3rd Party Electricity Supply to Constellation 
                   NewEnergy, Inc. in the Amount of $0.06573 per kilowatt hour  
                    

2015-05-61               Resolution Approving Release of Water Distribution                       05-21-15 
                   and Sanitary Sewer Performance Bonds for Costco  
                   Wholesale Fuel Facility Project 
   

2015-05-62    Executive Closed Session                  05-21-15 
 

2015-05-63               Resolution Approving Change Order No. 2 in the                                05-21-15 
                   Amount of $4,094.00 and Time Extension of Sixty-Seven 
                   (67) Days to Contract No. 2014-08 for Elbo Lane Water  
                   Treatment Plant Clarifier Improvements Resulting in an 
                   Adjusted Contract Amount of $236,299.25 
                   COA Attached 

 
2015-05-64               Resolution Approving Change Order No. 2 in the       05-21-15 

                   Credit Amount of $20,940.00 to Contract No.  
                   2014-20 for Well No. 6 Rehabilitation Resulting in an  
                   Adjusted Contract Amount of $61,240.00 

 
2015-05-65               Resolution Approving Acceptance of Well No. 6      05-21-15  

               Rehabilitation Project and Initiating the Two Year 
                   Maintenance Period - Contract No. 2014-20 
 
 
 
 



Resolution                Contents                                   Meeting Date 
 
2015-05-66               Resolution Approving Change Order No. 1 in the       05-21-15 

                   Credit Amount of $2,605.00 and Time Extension of 
                    Thirty (30) Days to Contract No. 2014-19 for  
                   Amsterdam Road Water Main Replacement  
                    Resulting in an Adjusted Contract Amount of $334,445.00  

 
2015-05-67                Resolution Appointing Temporary Purchasing Agent       05-21-15 

 
2015-05-68                Resolution Adopting Authority Budget for Water Service      05-21-15 

    and Facilities for Fiscal Year from July 1, 2015 to  
                    June 30, 2016  

 
2015-05-69                Resolution Adopting Authority Budget for Sewer Service              05-21-15 

                    and Facilities for Fiscal Year from July 1, 2015 to  
 

2015-06-70                    Executive Closed Session       06-18-15 
 
2015-06-71    Resolution Approving Change Order No. 3 in the Amount     06-18-15 
    of $36,213.45 to Contract No. 2014-15 for Country Lane  
    Sanitary Sewer Force Main and Water Main Construction 
    Resulting in an Adjusted Contract Amount of $550,764.23  
    COA Attached 
 
2015-06-72    Resolution Approving Change Order No. 2 in the Amount      06-18-15 
    of $1,665.50 to Contract No. 2014-07 for 81 Elbo Lane Site 
    Improvements Resulting in an Adjusted Contract Amount 
    of $87,441.75 - COA Attached 
 
2015-06-73    Resolution Approving Acceptance of the 81 Elbo Lane       06-18-15 
    Site Improvements Project and Initiating the Two-Year 
    Maintenance Period - Contract No. 2014-07  
 
2015-06-74    Resolution Approving Change Order No. 2 in the Credit      06-18-15 
    Amount of $1,118.50 to Contract No. 2013-19 for Hooten 
    Road Water Main Replacement Resulting in an Adjusted 
    Contract Amount of $60,245.50 
 
2015-06-75    Resolution Approving Acceptance of the Hooten      06-18-15 
    Road Water Main Replacement Project and Initiating 
    the Two-Year Maintenance Period - Contract No. 2013-19 
 
2015-06-76                Resolution Approving Change Order No. 1 in the Amount      06-18-15 
    of $6,844.00 to Contract No. 2015-02 for Cleaning and Video  
    of Sanitary Sewer Mains Project Resulting in an Adjusted 
    Contract Amount of $169,344.10 - COA Attached 
 
2015-06-77    Resolution Authorizing Release of Maintenance Bond for     06-18-15 
    the 2013 Sanitary Sewer Rehabilitation Project  
    Contract No. 2013-01 
 
2015-06-78    Resolution Authorizing Release of Maintenance Bond for      06-18-15 
     Maintenance Painting of Various Structures FY-2013  
    Contract No. 2012-16 
 
 
 



Resolution                Contents                                    Meeting Date 
 
2015-06-79    Resolution Approving Award of Contract No. 2015-07                  06-18-15  
    to E.H. Wachs in the Amount of $58,375.00 for Valve  
    Maintenance Trailer  
 
2015-06-80    Resolution Adopting Amended Authority Budget for               06-18-15 
    Fiscal Year from July 1, 2014 to June 30, 2015 
 






















































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































	FY15 resolutions for website
	2014-07-79
	2014-07-80
	2014-07-81
	2014-07-82 - COA
	2014-07-83
	2014-07-84 - COA Attached
	2014-08-85
	2014-08-86
	2014-08-87
	2014-08-88
	2014-08-89 - COA Attached
	2014-09-90
	2014-09-91
	2014-09-92
	2014-09-93
	2014-09-94
	2014-09-95
	2014-09-96
	2014-09-97
	2014-09-98 - COA Attached
	2014-09-99 - COA Attached
	2014-10-100
	2014-10-101
	2014-10-102
	2014-10-103
	2014-10-104 - COA Attached
	2014-10-105 - COA Attached
	2014-10-106
	2014-10-107
	2014-10-108 - COA Attached
	2014-10-109
	2014-10-110 - COA Attached
	2014-10-111
	2014-10-112
	2014-11-113
	2014-11-114 - COA Attached
	2014-11-115 - COA Attached
	2014-12-116
	2014-12-117
	2014-12-118
	2014-12-119
	2014-12-120
	2014-12-121
	2014-12-122
	2014-12-123 - COA Attached
	2014-12-124 - COA Attached
	2014-12-125
	2014-12-126
	2014-12-127
	2015-01-01
	2015-01-02
	2015-01-03
	2015-01-04 - COA Attached
	2015-01-05 - COA Attached
	2015-01-06 - COA Attached
	2015-01-07
	2015-02-08
	2015-02-09
	2015-02-10
	2015-02-11
	2015-02-12
	2015-02-13
	2015-02-14
	2015-02-15
	2015-02-16 - COA Attached
	2015-02-17 - COA Attached
	2015-02-18 - COA Attached
	2015-02-19 - COA Attached
	2015-02-20 - COA Attached
	2015-02-21 - COA Attached
	2015-02-22 - COA Attached
	2015-02-23 - COA Attached
	2015-02-24 - COA Attached
	2015-02-25 - COA Attached
	2015-02-26 - COA Attached
	2015-02-27 - COA Attached
	2015-02-28 - COA Attached
	2015-02-29 - COA Attached
	2015-02-30 - COA Attached
	2015-02-31 - COA Attached
	2015-02-32
	2015-02-33 - COA Attached
	2015-02-34
	2015-02-35 - COA Attached
	2015-02-36
	2015-02-37
	2015-03-38
	2015-03-39
	2015-03-40
	2015-03-41
	2015-03-42 - COA Attached
	2015-03-43 - COA Attached
	2015-03-44
	2015-04-45
	2015-04-46
	2015-04-47
	2015-04-48
	2015-04-49
	2015-04-50 - COA Attached
	2015-04-51 - COA Attached
	2015-04-52 - COA Attached
	2015-04-53 - COA Attached
	2015-04-54
	2015-04-55
	2015-04-56
	2015-04-57
	2015-04-58
	2015-04-59
	2015-05-60
	2015-05-61
	2015-05-62
	2015-05-63 COA Attached
	2015-05-64
	2015-05-65
	2015-05-66
	2015-05-67
	2015-05-68
	2015-05-69
	2015-06-70
	2015-06-71 - COA Attached
	2015-06-72 - COA Attached
	2015-06-73
	2015-06-74
	2015-06-75
	2015-06-76 - COA Attached
	2015-06-77
	2015-06-78
	2015-06-79
	2015-06-80

